Shenzhen Yifang Digital Technology Co., Ltd. Agent Authorization

Company: Shenzhen Yifang Digital Technology Co., Ltd.

Address: YIFANG Building, No.315, Shuang Ming Avenue, Guang Ming Street, Guang Ming District, Shenzhen 518107, Guangdong, China

Product Name: Wireless Headset

Model Number(s): S30

Product Description: Wireless Headset with Bluetooth function

We authorize Alex Li Shenzhen NTEK Testing Technology Co., Ltd. 1/F, Building E, Fenda Science Park Sanwei Community, Xixiang Street, Baoan District Shenzhen China Tel: +86-755-6115-9384 Email: certification@ntek.org.cn on our behalf, to apply to the Federal Communications Commission on our equipment. Any and all acts carried out by Shenzhen NTEK Testing Technology Co., Ltd. on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

We declare that Shenzhen NTEK Testing Technology Co., Ltd. is allowed to forward all information related to the approval and certification of equipment to the regulatory agencies as required and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by Shenzhen NTEK Testing Technology Co., Ltd. on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Signature:	Jingang Li Date: 2019/03/30
Name:	Jingang Li
Company:	Shenzhen Yifang Digital Technology Co., Ltd.
Address:	YIFANG Building, No.315, Shuang Ming Avenue, Guang Ming Street, Guang Ming District, Shenzhen 518107, Guangdong, China